25G SFP28 to SFP28 DAC V1.0
Page1 / 6
25G SFP28 to SFP28 Direct Attach Cable Specification
HTDC-S28X1-**01MB
Feature
 SFF-8431 and SFF-8432 compliant
 Hot-pluggable SFP 20 PIN footprint
 Up to 25.78125Gbps data rate

Figure 2 Mechanical Design Dimensions
Table 6.1 Length and related Cable AWG
7. Ordering Information
Table 7.1 Ordering Information
8. For More Information
Hirundo Optics Inc
2nd floor, building-6, #16 Xinfa Road South Cable industrial park Rongli Ronggui street
Shunde districtFoshan City, Guandong province，China;
Zip Code: 528300
Tel. 0757-26619220
Length (m) Cable AWG
1 30
2 30
3 30
4 26
5 26
Part Number Description
HTDC-S28X1-3001MB 25G SFP28 1m 30AWG DAC Cable
HTDC-S28X1-3002MB 25G SFP28 2m 30AWG DAC Cable
HTDC-S28X1-3003MB 25G SFP28 3m 30AWG DAC Cable
HTDC-S28X1-2604MB 25G SFP28 4m 26AWG DAC Cable
HTDC-S28X1-2605MB 25G SFP28 5m 26AWG DAC Cable
25G SFP28 to SFP28 DAC V1.0
Page6 / 6